
S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Employer

1 MECH 19501A0338 SAI DIKSHIT KUNAPAREDDY Accenture

2 MECH 19501A0339 ROHITH KUNDETI Accenture

3 MECH 19501A0342 SIDDU MACHARLA Accenture

4 MECH 19501A0348 SAMEER MOHAMMAD Accenture

5 MECH 19501A0352 PRAVEEN CHOWDARY MUPPALLA Accenture

6 MECH 19501A0356 NALLURI AISHWARYA Accenture

7 MECH 19501A0359 VINEETH NIMMAKURI Accenture

8 MECH 19501A0361 JASWANTH RAKESH PAJJURU Accenture

9 MECH 19501A0372 SUBBA RANGAREDDY SAKAM Accenture

10 MECH 19501A0386 CHANDRA SEKHAR TATA Accenture

11 MECH 20505A0305 PAVAN KALYAN CHILAKANTI Accenture

12 MECH 20505A0308 MAHESH CHOKKARA Accenture

13 MECH 20505A0322 SAIDA ANWAR SHAIK Accenture

14 MECH 20505A0309 NOKESH DADI Accenture

15 MECH 20505A0314 UDAY GOPAL KOLLIKONDA Accenture

16 MECH 20505A0318 SAI KIRAN PADALA Accenture

17 MECH 20505A0323 CHANDRASEKHAR SIRIPURAPU Accenture

18 MECH 20505A0324 SIVANANDA UDDAGIRI Accenture

19 MECH 19501A0329 PAVAN KANUTURI CTS-GenC

20 MECH 19501A0338 KUNAPAREDDY SAI DIKSHIT CTS-GenC

21 MECH 19501a0340 AKHILESH KURAMA CTS-GenC

22 MECH 19501A0342 MACHARLA SIDDU CTS-GenC

23 MECH 20505A0304 MANI KISHORE CHIDELLA CTS-GenC

24 MECH 20505A0305 PAVAN KALYAN. CHILAKANTI. CTS-GenC

25 MECH 20505A0309 DADI NOKESH CTS-GenC

26 MECH 20505A0312 SAI SUSHETH KATURU CTS-GenC

27 MECH 20505A0324 UDDAGIRI SIVANANDA CTS-GenC

PVP SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS) : : VIJAYAWADA
TRAINING & PLACEMENTS CELL
2022-23 PLACEMENTS DETAILS



S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Employer

28 MECH 19501A0381 SHAIK ZIAVULLA SHAIK CTS-GenC

29 MECH 20505A0307 RAVI KIRAN CHIMIRALA CTS-GenC

30 MECH 20505A0308 CHOKKARA MAHESH CTS-GenC

31 MECH 20505A0315 VENKATESWARLU KONDA CTS-GenC

32 MECH 19501A0338 KUNAPAREDDY SAI DIKSHIT JSW

33 MECH 19501A0339 KUNDETI ROHITH JSW

34 MECH 19501A0348 MOHAMMAD SAMEER JSW

35 MECH 19501A0310 BOMMU TARUN KUMAR Capgemini

36 MECH 19501A0349 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHIM AHMED Capgemini

37 MECH 19501A0376 SHAIK ABDUL RAHMAN Capgemini

38 MECH 20505A0312 SAI SUSHETH KATURU Capgemini

39 MECH 20505A0326 YARLAGADDA AYYAPPA Capgemini

40 MECH 19501A0303 GOVARDHAN GANESH KUMAR ALIBILLI Surya Tech Solutions

41 MECH 19501A0305 JAYACHANDU ATMAKURI Surya Tech Solutions

42 MECH 19501A0307 BADUGU RAGHURAM Surya Tech Solutions

43 MECH 19501A0308 VEERA BHADRA RAO BATTINA Surya Tech Solutions

44 MECH 19501A0330 KARRA JAGADEESH BABU Surya Tech Solutions

45 MECH 19501A0331 KATHULA KAMAL BHUJANGANATH Surya Tech Solutions

46 MECH 19501A0333 VISHNU REVANTH KOLLI Surya Tech Solutions

47 MECH 19501A0341 SANDEEP LANKAPALLI Surya Tech Solutions

48 MECH 19501A0344 MANOJ KUMAR MADDALA Surya Tech Solutions

49 MECH 19501A0357 NEELAPU NIKHIL BABU Surya Tech Solutions

50 MECH 19501A0363 PARVATANENI VAMSI Surya Tech Solutions

51 MECH 19501A0369 RAVULA AKSHAY KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

52 MECH 19501A0370 REVU VENKATA NAGA SAI MANIKANTA Surya Tech Solutions

53 MECH 19501A0373 SAI SAMPASALA Surya Tech Solutions

54 MECH 19501A0374 SATHIVADA PRADEEP Surya Tech Solutions

55 MECH 19501A0377 SHAIK KARIM Surya Tech Solutions

56 MECH 19501A0379 SHAIK ROSHAN Surya Tech Solutions
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57 MECH 19501A0384 YUVA KIRAN NAGA VENKATA SAI GANESH TADAVARTHI Surya Tech Solutions

58 MECH 19501A0389 TENTU SAI VARSHITH PRASAD Surya Tech Solutions

59 MECH 19501A0391 TIKKISETTI HARISH Surya Tech Solutions

60 MECH 19501A0393 UMMADAL JAGADEESH Surya Tech Solutions

61 MECH 19501A0395 UPPALAPATI DHANUSH Surya Tech Solutions

62 MECH 19501A0396 GOWTHAM SAI VEERLA Surya Tech Solutions

63 MECH 20505A0301 RAVINDRANAIKBANA VATHU Surya Tech Solutions

64 MECH 20505A0302 BETHALA CHANDRASEKHAR Surya Tech Solutions

65 MECH 20505A0313 NAGARAJU KOLA Surya Tech Solutions

66 MECH 20505A0316 MADUGULA KIRAN KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

67 MECH 20505A0319 MANIKANTA PAMIDAKULA Surya Tech Solutions

68 MECH 19501A0309 B ADITYA Surya Tech Solutions

69 MECH 19501A0312 B MAHESH Surya Tech Solutions

70 MECH 19501A0320 G JASWANTH Surya Tech Solutions

71 MECH 19501A0322 G VENKATA DINESH BABU Surya Tech Solutions

72 MECH 19501A0328 K NAVEEN Surya Tech Solutions

73 MECH 19501A0353 M T KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

74 MECH 19501A0365 P PRAVEEN KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

75 MECH 19501A0367 P TARUN KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

76 MECH 19501A0382 SONDI SAI KIRAN Surya Tech Solutions

77 MECH 20505A0303 BOLLU CHAITANYA Destination Technologies

78 MECH 19501A0349 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHIM AHMED Hyundai Motors

79 MECH 20505A0304 CHIDELLA MANI KISHORE Hyundai Motors

80 MECH 20505A0326 YARLAGADDA AYYAPPA Hyundai Motors

81 MECH 19501A0374 SATHIVADA PRADEEP Freyr Energy

82 MECH 19501A0381 SHAIK ZIAVULLA Freyr Energy

83 MECH 19501A0341 LANKAPALLI SANDEEP Freyr Energy

84 MECH 20505A0303 BOLLU CHAITANYA Freyr Energy

85 MECH 19501A0325 KALLEPALLI MANI NAGA KUMAR Qspiders
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86 MECH 19501A0354 N.TAGORSAI Qspiders

87 MECH 19501A0371 SAGGURTHI RAMADEVI Qspiders

88 MECH 20505A0313 KOLA NAGARAJU Qspiders

89 MECH 19501A0341 LANKAPALLI SANDEEP Ethnus

90 MECH 20505A0321 P HARSHA VARDHAN VEM TECHNOLOGIES

91 MECH 19501A0325 K MANI NAGA KUMAR APSolute

92 MECH 19501A0327 KANCHERLA SIDDHARDH
Lixil windows(Goodwill 

Buildings Pvt Ltd.)

93 MECH 19501A0373 SAMPASALA SAI
Lixil windows(Goodwill 

Buildings Pvt Ltd.)

94 MECH 19501A0379 SK ROSHAN
Lixil windows(Goodwill 

Buildings Pvt Ltd.)

95 MECH 20505A0311 MANDVA MADHURI
Lixil windows(Goodwill 

Buildings Pvt Ltd.)

96 MECH 20505A0319 P MANIKANTA
Lixil windows(Goodwill 

Buildings Pvt Ltd.)


